
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
501 

3 
74 

118 
65 
97 
77 

Name 
Geoff Sirett 
Dan Tilden 
Craig Larsen 
Walt Carrel 
Bill Simer 
Jeff Kerney 
David Withrow 

Class 
FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 
1:46.780 
1:48.238 
1:48.497 
1:48.271 
1:50.816 
1:55.094 
2:00.384 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Make/Model 
1980 Lynx C 
1968 Zink C4 FV 
1969 Zink C-4 
1970 Zeitler FV 
1965 Formcar MK III 
1968 Lynx FV 
1964 Autodynamic 

Group 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Hometown 
Surrey BC 
Portland OR 
Shelton WA 
Sammamish WA 
Spokane WA 
Maple Valley WA 
Tacoma WA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/6/2024 4:19:10 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Tom Masterson, Bruce Boyd, Mike Lawler 

Chief Steward: John Martinsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

1.156 

Avg. Speed 

66.833 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.780 

Best Speed 

75.857 

Best Lap by 

501 - Geoff Sirett 

36th Anniversary of the Pacific Northwes 

Group 2 - Formula Vee and Formula JR 

Race #1 

Race started at 15:03:06 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/28/2024 15:00 

 36th Pacific Northwest 

Historics



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
5 

501 
3 

74 
720 

65 
97 
77 

718 
00 

118 

Name 
Derrick Moennick 
Geoff Sirett 
Dan Tilden 
Craig Larsen 
Aaron Robins 
Bill Simer 
Jeff Kerney 
David Withrow 
Gayle Baird 
Krista Johnson 
Walt Carrel 

Class 
FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 
1:43.475 
1:43.533 
1:46.858 
1:47.362 
1:50.602 
1:53.427 
1:55.581 
1:58.637 
2:04.882 
2:04.751 
1:48.211 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
4 

Make/Model 
2009 Protoform P2 
1980 Lynx C 
1968 Zink C4 FV 
1969 Zink C-4 
1994 Mysterian Formula Vee 
1965 Formcar MK III 
1968 Lynx FV 
1964 Autodynamic 
1 9 6 4 Fo rm u la  V ee  A D  M K  II IB  Fo x  
1968 Zink C-4 FV 
1970 Zeitler FV 

Group 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Hometown 
Whistler BC 
Surrey BC 
Portland OR 
Shelton WA 
Surrey BC 
Spokane WA 
Maple Valley WA 
Tacoma WA 
Ladner BC 
Sultan WA 
Sammamish WA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/6/2024 4:19:37 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Tom Masterson, Bruce Boyd, Mike Lawler 

Chief Steward: John Martinsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.180 

Avg. Speed 

70.940 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.475 

Best Speed 

78.280 

Best Lap by 

5 - Derrick Moennick 

 

36th Anniversary of the Pacific Northwes 

Group 2 - Formula Vee and Formula JR 

Race #2 

Race started at 9:51:32 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/29/2024 09:45 

 36th Pacific Northwest 

Historics



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
5 

501 
3 

74 
65 

118 
97 

718 
77 

720 
00 

Name 
Derrick Moennick 
Geoff Sirett 
Dan Tilden 
Craig Larsen 
Bill Simer 
Walt Carrel 
Jeff Kerney 
Gayle Baird 
David Withrow 
Aaron Robins 
Krista Johnson 

Class 
FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 
1:44.367 
1:43.918 
1:47.301 
1:46.799 
1:49.682 
1:50.022 
1:56.429 
2:03.845 
2:07.331 
1:49.797 
2:08.867 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
4 
3 

Make/Model 
2009 Protoform P2 
1980 Lynx C 
1968 Zink C4 FV 
1969 Zink C-4 
1965 Formcar MK III 
1970 Zeitler FV 
1968 Lynx FV 
1 9 6 4 Fo rm u la  V ee  A D  M K  II IB  Fo x  
1964 Autodynamic 
1994 Mysterian Formula Vee 
1968 Zink C-4 FV 

Group 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Hometown 
Whistler BC 
Surrey BC 
Portland OR 
Shelton WA 
Spokane WA 
Sammamish WA 
Maple Valley WA 
Ladner BC 
Tacoma WA 
Surrey BC 
Sultan WA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/6/2024 4:20:03 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Tom Masterson, Bruce Boyd, Mike Lawler 

Chief Steward: John Martinsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.232 

Avg. Speed 

68.015 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.918 

Best Speed 

77.946 

Best Lap by 

501 - Geoff Sirett 

 

36th Anniversary of the Pacific Northwes 

Group 2 - Formula Vee and Formula JR 

Race #3 

Race started at 14:37:40 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/29/2024 14:35 

 36th Pacific Northwest 

Historics



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
5 

501 
65 
74 

3 
118 
718 

97 
00 

720 
77 

Name 
Derrick Moennick 
Geoff Sirett 
Bill Simer 
Craig Larsen 
Dan Tilden 
Walt Carrel 
Gayle Baird 
Jeff Kerney 
Krista Johnson 
Aaron Robins 
David Withrow 

Class 
FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 
1:46.392 
1:47.363 
1:50.005 
1:49.186 
1:52.362 
1:51.095 
1:59.901 
2:00.976 
2:06.618 
1:52.458 
2:09.273 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
7 
4 

Make/Model 
2009 Protoform P2 
1980 Lynx C 
1965 Formcar MK III 
1969 Zink C-4 
1968 Zink C4 FV 
1970 Zeitler FV 
1 9 6 4 Fo rm u la  V ee  A D  M K  II IB  Fo x  
1968 Lynx FV 
1968 Zink C-4 FV 
1994 Mysterian FV 
1964 Autodynamic 

Group 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Hometown 
Whistler BC 
Surrey BC 
Spokane WA 
Shelton WA 
Portland OR 
Sammamish WA 
Ladner BC 
Maple Valley WA 
Sultan WA 
Surrey BC 
Tacoma WA 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 7/6/2024 4:25:14 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Tom Masterson, Bruce Boyd, Mike Lawler 

Chief Steward: John Martinsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

19.832 

Avg. Speed 

67.372 

Best Lap Tm 

1:46.392 

Best Speed 

76.134 

Best Lap by 

5 - Derrick Moennick 

 

36th Anniversary of the Pacific Northwes 

Group 2 - Formula Vee and Formula JR 

Race #4 

Race started at 9:44:34 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/30/2024 09:45 

 36th Pacific Northwest 

Historics



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Not classified 
DNS 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

DNS 

No. 
5 

501 
3 

74 
118 

65 
718 

97 
00 
45 

720 

Name 
Derrick Moennick 
Geoff Sirett 
Dan Tilden 
Craig Larsen 
Walt Carrel 
Bill Simer 
Gayle Baird 
Jeff Kerney 
Krista Johnson 
David  Withrow 

Aaron Robins 

Class 
FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Best Tm 
1:43.124 
1:43.399 
1:47.768 
1:48.008 
1:48.683 
1:49.087 
1:56.187 
1:55.943 
2:06.706 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Make/Model 
2009 Protoform P2 
1980 Lynx C 
1968 Zink C4 FV 
1969 Zink C-4 
1970 Zeitler FV 
1965 Formcar MK III 
1 9 6 4 Fo rm u la  V ee  A D  M K  II IB  Fo x  
1968 Lynx FV 
1968 Zink C-4 FV 
1969 Smith Special 

1994 Mysterian Formula Vee 

Group 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

2 

Hometown 
Whistler BC 
Surrey BC 
Portland OR 
Shelton WA 
Sammamish WA 
Spokane WA 
Ladner BC 
Maple Valley WA 
Sultan WA 
Tacoma, WA 

Surrey BC 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Car #45, David Withrow - Non-functioning transponder. 

Printed: 7/6/2024 4:25:44 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass 

Race Chairs: Tom Masterson, Bruce Boyd, Mike Lawler 

Chief Steward: John Martinsen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.248 

Avg. Speed 

70.424 

Best Lap Tm 

1:43.124 

Best Speed 

78.546 

Best Lap by 

5 - Derrick Moennick 

 

36th Anniversary of the Pacific Northwes 

Group 2 - Formula Vee and Formula JR 

Race #5 

Race started at 14:19:33 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

6/30/2024 14:20 

 36th Pacific Northwest 

Historics


